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YEAR YEAR II

Term One Term One
Modute C.Hrs Grade Gr.Pts Modute C.Hrs

Mathematics I 15 BIF 77

introduction to Agriculture 15 Poultry Production 3
|Crop Management A 15 Lab Technology 3
Physics 15

|General Pathology
Biology C 9 Veterinary Public Health 2

Chemistry l A 5
Parasitology 2 3

Production Practice A 10 Pharmacology Il
Communication Skill | A 10

|Animal Nutrition 3

22 104 19
GPA 4.73 GPA 3.89

CGPA 4.27
Term Two

TermTwo
Module C.Hrs Grade Gr.Pts Module C.Hrs
B/F 22 104 B/F
Agric Gender

96
3

Agroforestry
Mathematicsll

3
3 R 12 Small Ruminants Production

Extension Principles A 15 Lab Technology Il

3

Rural Sociology 3 12 Clinical Procedures

3

Chemistry ll 3 B 12
Animal Breeding

3

Biology ll 2 A 10
Veterinary Public Health

I|Production Practice 2 A 10
Communication Skills 3
Anatomy & Physiology I 3 B 12

25 101
4.04 18

CGPA 4.36
|GPA 4.00

Term Three CGPA 4.23

Module
C.Hrs

Term Three
B/F Grade Gr.Pts

Module
Introduction to Animal Disease

47 205 B/F
C.Hrs

Production Practice

3 C 9
Extension Communication

114

Animal Genetics

3 A 15

Agricultural Marketing

3

Pharmacology I
3 A

145

HidesAnd Skins
3

Anatomy& Physiology lII

3
12

Parasitology 1

3
12

LargeRuminant Production 3

|Communication Skills Ill

2
B Environmental Agriculture

Extension Methods
2 B 8

8
nformation Technology 3

3

Swine Production

3
12

Entreprenuership 3
Farm Practical

2
10

6
30 21

GPA 30 GPA
4.29

4.37 131
|CGPACGPA

4.36
4.24

C.Hrs
CreditHours

Gr.Pts Grade Points Comprehensive ExaminationGPA Grade Point Average Module
CGPA

Cummulative Grade Point Average
Veterinary Science

C.Hrs

FCGPA
Final

Cummulative Grade Point Average
Animal Production

3

This constitutes an official transcript ONLY If sigred by the

Veterinary Public Health Extension

Registrar &impressed withCollege stamp

GPA 6.00

ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATIONS

FCGPA

RLOISTA
SIGNATURE
DATE

Registraer
THE GAAM

Grade

A

Grade

B

Grade

A

B

A

Grade

Oste

Gr.Pts

336

12

15

9

19

74

Gr.Pts

410
15

12

12

12

12

9

72

Gr.Pts

482

15

9

15

12

9

15

15

90

Gr.Pts

15

15

15

45


